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	NTWG Meeting Members

	Name
	Company
	Telephone
	Email

	Arvind Saxena
	Independent Consultant
	450-672-9186
	aksaxena_ca@yahoo.com

	Barb Lavigne
	Vonage Canada
	416-907-6169
	barbara.lavigne@vonage.com 

	David McKeown
	View Communications Inc.
	905-823-9996
	dmckeown@viewcom.ca

	Doug Kwong
	Bell Canada
	613-781-5388
	douglas.kwong@bell.ca

	Francois Menard
	Xit telecom inc.
	819-374-2556 ext. 268
	fmenard@xittelecom.ca

	Gerry Thompson
	Rogers Wireless
	416-935-5239
	gerry.thompson@rci.rogers.com

	Herb Charles
	Independent Consultant
	604-317-2060
	hcharles@telus.net

	James Ndirangu
	CRTC
	819-997-3670
	James.ndirangu@crtc.gc.ca

	Jean Choquette
	Videotron
	514-380-4005
	jean.choquette@videotron.com

	Keith Richardson
	RTS Inc.
	613-562-3827
	krichardson@rtsinc.ca

	Khai Nguyen
	Bell Mobility
	905-282-3298
	khnguyen@mobility.com

	Laurie Ackland
	Bell Canada
	613-781-1340
	laurie.ackland@bell.ca

	Mark Segal
	FCI Broadband
	905-284-4070
	MSegal@Corporate.FCIBroadband.com

	Mike Coltart
	Cogeco Cable Inc.
	613-968-2495 ext. 23
	mike.coltart@cogeco.com

	Peter Lang
	Rogers Telecom
	647-747-4107
	peter.lang@rci.rogers.com

	Rob McCann
	Clearcable
	905-667-3909
	robm@clearcable.ca

	Rob Sired
	TELUS Communications Company
	780-493-3557
	rob.sired@telus.com

	Sam Yung (Chair)
	TELUS Communications Company
	780-493-5288
	sam.yung@telus.com

	Simon-Pierre Olivier
	Rogers Wireless Inc.
	514-937-0102 ext. 8319
	simon-pierre.olivier@microcell.ca

	Terrence Wong
	TELUS Communications Company
	416-940-5055
	terrence.wong@telus.com


	Additional NTWG Mailing List Members

	Name
	Company
	Telephone
	Email

	Allan Dakin
	TELUS Communications Company
	780-493-4377
	allan.dakin@telus.com

	Anthony (Tony) Chow
	
	
	a.chow@sympatico.ca

	Arthur Gottieb
	Independent Consultant
	416-782-2850
	arthur.gottlieb@sympatico.ca

	Boba Topalovic
	Rogers Telecom Inc.
	416-498-3029
	boba.topalovic@rci.rogers.com

	Brenda Stevens
	Rogers Communications Inc.
	416-935-4898
	brenda.stevens@rci.rogers.com

	Carole Diotte
	Industry Canada
	613-990-5752
	diotte.carole@ic.gc.ca

	Christian Tacit
	Cybersurf Corp.
	613-565-4646, ext. 623
	christian.tacit@cybersurf.com

	Colin  Lachance
	Shaw Communications Inc.
	613-788-2769
	colin.lachance@sjrb.ca

	David Farnes
	CWTA
	613-233-4888 ext. 106
	dfarnes@cwta.ca

	Denis Chartier
	Cogeco Cable Inc.
	514-874-1799
	denis.chartier@cogeco.com

	Edmond Ng
	TELUS Communications Company
	780-493-5128
	edmond.ng@telus.com

	Efrain Guevara
	Industry Canada
	603-990-4496
	guevara.efrain@ic.gc.ca

	Eric Boer
	Navigata Communications Inc.
	604-990-2058
	eric.boer@navigata.ca

	Friedrich Schmidt
	Bell Canada
	613-781-5921
	friedrich.schmidt@bell.ca

	George Hearn
	TELUS Communications Company
	780-493-5856
	george.hearn@telus.com

	George Turner
	
	613-226- 5029
	gwturner@ca.inter.net

	Gilles Brunet
	Videotron Telecom Ltd.
	514-380-4512
	gilles.brunet@vtl.quebecor.com

	Guy Robert
	
	
	guy_robert@sympatico.ca

	Hazim Dawood
	Industry Canada
	613-990-6746
	dawood.hazim@ic.gc.ca

	James Chin
	Rogers Telecom Inc.
	416-498-3573
	james.chin@rci.rogers.com

	James Robinson
	Manitoba Telecom Services Inc.
	204-941-5132
	james.robinson@mts.ca

	Jeanfrancois Leger
	Bell Canada
	
	jeanfrancois.leger@bell.ca

	Jean-Marc D’Aoust
	Cogeco Cable Canada
	
	jmdaoust@comnet.ca

	Joel Thorp
	Rogers Wireless Inc.
	416-935-7213
	joel.thorp@rci.rogers.com

	John Lange
	OpenIT Ltd.
	204-885-0872
	john.lange@open-it.ca

	Jonathan Holmes
	Primus Telecommunications Canada Inc.
	416-207-7747
	jholmes@primustel.ca

	Louis LePage
	Industry Canada
	819-998-4367
	lepage.louis@ic.gc.ca

	Pauline Allen
	Bell Canada
	519-663-0588
	pauline.allen@bell.ca

	Peter Glen
	London Police
	519-661-5061
	Pglen@police.london.ca

	Pierre Nepveu
	Videotron Telecom Ltd.
	
	pierre.nepveu@vtl.quebecor.com

	R.K. (Dick) Wells
	RK Wells & Associates Inc.
	250-861-1303
	dick_wells@telus.net

	Randy Schuyler
	FCI Broadband
	905-284-4125
	Rschuyler@Corporate.FCIBroadband.com

	Randy Van Puyenbroeck
	London Police Service
	
	RvanPuyenbroeck@police.london.ca

	Rick Schleihauf
	Globility Communications Corporation
	416-238-8802
	rschleihauf@globility.ca

	Sean Sears
	Vonage Canada
	416-907-6159
	sean.sears@vonage.com

	Sharon Ledwell
	Ledwell Inc.
	416-769-9505
	sledwell@sympatico.ca

	Simon-Pierre Olivier
	Rogers Wireless Inc.
	514-937-0102 ext. 8319
	simon-pierre.olivier@microcell.ca

	Tom Bateman
	Aliant Telecom
	506-694-6283
	tom.bateman@aliant.ca

	Tom Wong
	Globility Communications Corporation
	416-238-8803
	twong@globility.ca

	Tom Zimnicki
	Globility Communications Corporation
	416-238-8805
	tzimnicki@globility.ca

	Yvan L. Gélinas
	Bell Canada
	514-870-4630
	yvan.gelinas@bell.ca
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